## (05000017578

(F	Requestor's Name)			
(A	(ddress)			
(A	Address)			
(C	City/State/Zip/Phone #	)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
	_	<u></u>		
	Business Entity Name	<u> </u>		
(		•		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
ŧ	· ·			
		<b>\$</b>		
1. 17:	578			
105-17' Dis	) 10			
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \				
1),5	Office Use Only			
ملا				



200050410642

04/18/05--01033--009 \*\*25.00

05 APR 18 AMID: 38

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO:	Registration S Division of C	Section orporations		
SUBJI	ECT:	SUNR	SE TOWERS, LLC	
	<del>-</del>	(Name of	Limited Liability Company)	
The en	closed Articles	of Dissolution and fee(s) are sul	omitted for filing.	
Please	return all corres	pondence concerning this matte	r to the following:	
			Garry L Oakes	
			(Name of Person)	
		Sı	inrise Towers, LLC	
			(Firm Company)	
		3775 W	ales Avenue NW, Suite 2	
			(Address)	
Massillon, Ohio 44646			¥E.,	
		(Ci	y State and Zip Code)	OS A
For fur	ther information	concerning this matter, please	call:	0111 Description of the Property of the Proper
	Thomas L Si	ievenson	at ( 239 ) 344-(	0111
at (		aı (	me Telephone Number)	
Englaga	d is a share ten th	a fallou incompate		MDA 38
	o is a check for in	e following amount:    \$\Begin{align*} \Boxed{1} \& \$30.00 \ \text{Filing Fee & } \end{align*}	S55.00 Filing Fee &	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee.
₩ P CAMOCO	W Thing TW	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status &
	Regis	EET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADD Registration Section	ion

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
409 H. Gaines Street
Tallahassee, Florida 32399

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of the limited liability company is					
SUNRISE TOWERS, LLC					
2. The date the dissolution was approved: April 12, 2005					
3. A description of the occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 608.441. Florida Statutes, (copy of 608.441 on back of cover letter).					
This organization was intended to be the recipient of a LLP to LLC conversion. This organization was					
was prematurely organized.					
<ul> <li>4. CHECK ONE: All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited liability company have been paid or dischargedOR- Adequate provision has been made for the debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to 5, 6087121.</li> <li>5. All remaining property and assets have been distributed among its members in accordance with their respective rights and interests.</li> <li>6. CHECK ONE: There are no suits pending against the company in any courtOR- Adequate provision has been made for the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be entered against it in any pending suit.</li> <li>Signatures of the members having the same percentage of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:</li> </ul>					
Signature Typed or Printed name					
Propheside Prafartia, Inc. Brookside Properties, Inc., General partner					
A Garry L. Oakes, it's President					